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L2873-366V-758WSA
PRESSURE REGULATOR FIXTURE, HIGH PURITY GASES (2-125 PSIG), VERTICALLY MOUNTED SINGLE, 
MOUNTING SHANK

050925-KJS

MEASUREMENTS MAY VARY ±1/4" (6mm).

NEEDLE
STAINLESS STEEL FLOATING
RENEWABLE FINE METERING

REPLACEABLE
STAINLESS STEEL SEAT

(83mm)
3-1/4"

(64mm)
2-1/2"

(0-200 PSI)
PRESSURE GAUGE

9-1/2"
(241mm)

2-1/8"
(54mm)

3/8" IPS HEAVY DUTY
MOUNTING SHANK WITH
LOCKNUT AND WASHER

FLOWSTOP SHUT-OFF
VALVE WITH LEVER HANDLE
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MALE INLET
3/8" NPT

FORGED BRASS
FOUR-ARM HANDLE

COLORED PRESS-IN
INDEX DISC

WITH 1/4" NPT MALE PLUG
QUICK CONNECT FITTING

FORGED BRASS
VALVE BODY

USED WITH THIS FIXTURE: AIR, ARGON, CARBON DIOXIDE, HELIUM, NITROGEN, NITROUS OXIDE AND OXYGEN.
DO NOT USE WHERE PRESSURE OR TEMPERATURE CAN EXCEED RATED OPERATING CONDITIONS.

THIS FIXTURE IS FOR USE ON HIGH PURITY GAS SYSTEMS, INCLUDING OXYGEN. THE FOLLOWING GASES MAY BE

FINE CONTROL 
NEEDLE VALVE

MOLDED PTFE PACKING
WITH ADJUSTABLE

PACKING NUT

ESCUTCHEON
BRASS

(48mm)
Ø1-7/8" 

PRESSURE REGULATOR SPECIFICATIONS:
INLET PRESSURE: 0-300 PSIG MAX. 

TEMPERATURE RANGE: 32°F-125°F
CONSTRUCTION: BRASS BODY WITH BUNA-N

OUTLET PRESSURE RANGE: 2-125 PSIG

DIAPHRAGM AND SEALS

NOTES:

1. FIXTURE IS CLEANED, DEGREASED AND PACKED
FOR HIGH PURITY GAS SERVICE.

2. FIXTURE IS FULLY ASSEMBLED AND FACTORY
TESTED PRIOR TO SHIPMENT.

3. FIXTURE HAS A POLISHED CHROME PLATED FINISH.

UNION CONNECTION


